
E-1296A-1

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

U.S. Gallons per Minute

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

LI
FT

- F
ee

t o
f W

at
er

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LIFT- M
ete rs of  W

at er

0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3250 3500 3750 4000 4250 4500
Liters per Minute

150 PSI Lift Curve
HALE TBP Pump 

7.5" Impellers (016-0950-00-0 & 016-1100-00-0)
Engine Rotation & Capacity-Volume Mode

150 PSI Pump Discharge Pressure, Corrected for
29.92"Hg Barometer, 60°F Water Temperature

Maximum Altitude in Feet
to Maintain 10 Foot Lift
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20 Feet of 4-1/2" Hose & Strainer

20 Feet of 5" Hose & Strainer

20 Feet of 6" Hose & Strainer

20 Feet of 4" Hose & Strainer
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